Above

Property DRS

Release Notes

March 29, 2023

Application Changes

Key

DE4410
US13910
usS13879
DE4385
US13470
US13900
DE4404
DE4374
DE4378
DE4382
DE4340
DE4373
DE4400
uUS13873
US13820

Description

Corrected mod behavior in CCM that resulted in the loss of the Inventory Allotment.
Correctly count inventory for Group bookings regardless of rate code.
Customer Care data changes.

Enhance Customer Care to not allow selection of "old" codes.

Enhanced Bulk Update functionality.

Enhanced the Competitive Insights screen to support Hotel Compete data.
Fixed issue not showing table row radio buttons.

Fixed PMS Group allocation screen incorrectly indicating overbooking.

Fixed PSG iframe resize issue.

Fixed untrapped error condition on Call Center when modifying a reservation.
Fixed width of Product thumbnail images.

Improved external interface phone number validation.

Improved parsing for no availability in the IBE.

Performance improvements to the IBE.

Minor change to the DSR report.



