Above Property DRS

Release Notes

March 29, 2023

Application Changes

Кеу	Description
DE4410	Corrected mod behavior in CCM that resulted in the loss of the Inventory Allotment.
US13910	Correctly count inventory for Group bookings regardless of rate code.
US13879	Customer Care data changes.
DE4385	Enhance Customer Care to not allow selection of "old" codes.
US13470	Enhanced Bulk Update functionality.
US13900	Enhanced the Competitive Insights screen to support Hotel Compete data.
DE4404	Fixed issue not showing table row radio buttons.
DE4374	Fixed PMS Group allocation screen incorrectly indicating overbooking.
DE4378	Fixed PSG iframe resize issue.
DE4382	Fixed untrapped error condition on Call Center when modifying a reservation.
DE4340	Fixed width of Product thumbnail images.
DE4373	Improved external interface phone number validation.
DE4400	Improved parsing for no availability in the IBE.
US13873	Performance improvements to the IBE.
US13820	Minor change to the DSR report.